24V

SNP 1030 Edge lights

For connection to INOTEC systems with 24V circuits

Technical data

viewing distance:
Material:

Illuminant:

Nominal voltage DC:

Articles

SNP 1030 E LED 24V
Colors

Art. no.

recessed ceiling mounting

SNP 1030 LED 24V
Colors
Art. no.

wall or ceiling mounting

wall bracket SNP 1030, RAL 9016
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INOTEC

Sicherheitstechnik GmbH

Versatile LED exit sign luminaire with frameless, freely suspended picto-
gram screen. Homogeneous pictogram illumination using modern light
guide technology. Slim housing made of white UV and glow wire resist-

entry.
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polycarbonate

replaceable 18 x 0,1W LED-module|18 x
0,TW LED-module
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Polycarbonat
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Nominal current DC:
Effective power:
Protection class:
Input terminals:

Temperature ta:

SNP 1030 ES LED 24V
Colors
Art. no.

recessed cable suspension
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SNP 1030 S LED 24V
Colors

Art. no.

cable suspension mounting  Light colour: 6500 K

mounting adapter SNP 1030

ant polycarbonate, with breakout cable entries at the sides.
Optional mounting adapter for increased space for wiring and cable
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24V SNP 1030 Edge lights

For connection to INOTEC systems with 24V circuits

Name

"Lightguide” SNP 1030

Blind cover SNP 1030, white

ILD 24/4-CC-200-C

LM 300x12 18/6,5K KB150 LED Modul

LM 300x12 18/6,5K PADS LED Modul
Legend panel SNP 1030, PL

Legend panel SNP 1030, PLO

Legend panel SNP 1030, PLU

Legend panel SNP 1030, PO

Legend panel SNP 1030, PR

Legend panel SNP 1030, PRO

Legend panel SNP 1030, PRU

Legend panel SNP 1030, PU

Legend panel SNP 1030, customdesign
Legend panel SNP 1030, customdesign
Wireset 3m, SNP 101x,10x0,121x,15x0,72xx
Wireset 5m, SNP 101x,10x0,121x,15x0,72xx
mounting adapter SNP 1030

wall bracket SNP 1030, RAL 9016

Accessories
spare part
required
spare part
spare part
spare part
required
required
required
required
required
required
required

required

required
optional
optional
optional

optional

Art. no.

705011
101857070
101425119
104617227
104617328
101857272
101857676
101857575
101857474
101857373
101857878
101857777
101857171
101857979
101857979
102384005
102384106
101861013
101434415
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