



Name	Accessories	Art. no.
"Lightguide" SNP 1030	spare part	705011
Blind cover SNP 1030, white	required	101857070
ILD 24/4-CC-200-C	spare part	101425119
LM 300x12 18/6,5K KB150 LED Modul	spare part	104617227
LM 300x12 18/6,5K PADS LED Modul	spare part	104617328
Legend panel SNP 1030, PL	required	101857272
Legend panel SNP 1030, PLO	required	101857676
Legend panel SNP 1030, PLU	required	101857575
Legend panel SNP 1030, PO	required	101857474
Legend panel SNP 1030, PR	required	101857373
Legend panel SNP 1030, PRO	required	101857878
Legend panel SNP 1030, PRU	required	101857777
Legend panel SNP 1030, PU	required	101857171
Legend panel SNP 1030, customdesign		101857979
Legend panel SNP 1030, customdesign	required	101857979
Wireset 3m, SNP 101x,10x0,121x,15x0,72xx	optional	102384005
Wireset 5m, SNP 101x,10x0,121x,15x0,72xx	optional	102384106
mounting adapter SNP 1030	optional	101861013
wall bracket SNP 1030, RAL 9016	optional	101434415

**Info:** When ordering an exit luminaire, the required pictogram with the corresponding arrow direction must be indicated.

